
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Weight Throw W60 (5.450)
Judge: 

Inge Faldager DEN Clermont-Ferrand, F 18.03.08WORLD RECORD MASTERS (60) 16.70

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  28.03.23  14:15:00

End: 28.03.23  15:20:00

1 548 Erja RINNE W60 15.12     Finland

2 2345 DIJK Ingrid VAN W60 14.86  SB   Netherlands

3 934 Maria JOHANNES W60 13.35  SB   Germany

4 389 Zuzana PUMPRLOVA W60 12.72  SB   Czech Republic

5 831 Agnes DÜLL W60 12.69     Germany

6 167 Regina LENAERS W60 12.53  SB   Belgium

7 4158 Mary WILKINS W60 11.74     United States of America

8 1245 Claire CAMERON W60 11.41  SB   Great Britain and Northern Ireland

9 434 Kirsten ESKILDSEN W60 11.09     Denmark

10 2222 Valda MORKUNIENE W60 10.78  SB   Lithuania

11 2656 Anna KIELING W60 10.51  SB   Poland

12 421 Irena VANACOVA W60  9.25     Czech Republic

13 4139 Kristin TERPENING W60  9.22     United States of America

14 306 NUNEZ Soledad TAPIA W60  9.05     Chile

15 1212 Hazel BARKER W60  8.08     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

16 1285 Wendy DUNSFORD W60  7.33     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

17 1449 Brenda RUSSELL W60  6.71     Great Britain and Northern Ireland
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I II III IV V VI

15.12 14.78 14.39 x 15.12 15.12Erja RINNE

13.74 14.86 14.25 14.05 14.20 14.13DIJK Ingrid VAN

12.71 x 12.86 12.69 12.88 13.35Maria JOHANNES

12.15 12.30 x 11.86 12.72 xZuzana PUMPRLOVA

x 12.27 x 12.69 12.10 xAgnes DÜLL

10.49 x 11.89 12.21 11.38 12.53Regina LENAERS

x 11.74 9.98 x 10.81 xMary WILKINS

10.78 11.26 10.69 11.41 10.68 11.08Claire CAMERON

10.31 x 11.09Kirsten ESKILDSEN

x 10.78 xValda MORKUNIENE

10.51 x xAnna KIELING

9.25 8.47 8.80Irena VANACOVA

9.22 x xKristin TERPENING

9.05 x xNUNEZ Soledad TAPIA

7.45 x 8.08Hazel BARKER

6.07 7.33 7.16Wendy DUNSFORD

6.71 6.56 xBrenda RUSSELL

  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W60
1 Final Erja RINNE Finland 15.121     

2 Final DIJK Ingrid VAN Netherlands 14.862  SB   

3 Final Maria JOHANNES Germany 13.353  SB   

4 Final Zuzana PUMPRLOVA Czech Republic 12.724  SB   

5 Final Agnes DÜLL Germany 12.695     

6 Final Regina LENAERS Belgium 12.536  SB   

7 Final Mary WILKINS United States of America 11.747     

8 Final Claire CAMERON Great Britain and Northern Ireland 11.418  SB   

9 Final Kirsten ESKILDSEN Denmark 11.099     

10 Final Valda MORKUNIENE Lithuania 10.7810  SB   

11 Final Anna KIELING Poland 10.5111  SB   

12 Final Irena VANACOVA Czech Republic  9.2512     

13 Final Kristin TERPENING United States of America  9.2213     

14 Final NUNEZ Soledad TAPIA Chile  9.0514     

15 Final Hazel BARKER Great Britain and Northern Ireland  8.0815     

16 Final Wendy DUNSFORD Great Britain and Northern Ireland  7.3316     

17 Final Brenda RUSSELL Great Britain and Northern Ireland  6.7117     
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